Calendar Year 2024
Paycheck Data
Overtime Wages % of Regular Pay

Name

Baird,Gennetta C
Okolie,Augusta Osita

Sasser Jr,Jeryl Henry Braxton
Hammonds,Justin Robert
Aytenfisu,Nahom Bedlu
Patrick,Poe Calub
Hyland,Kevin Bentley

Etem Columbus,Ojang
Chavira,Manuel Sandoval
Jackson,Efram W
Dyer,Matthew Brett
Tsui,Raymond Sean
Neal,Darrell O

Towns,Jamal William
Woods,Royland L
Butler,Ja'ckeishie Keiun Darnel
Sorrell,Christopher Lee
Al-Sayyed,Abdulrahman Essam
AL Koofee,Nidham Faatah Kadhim
Frater,Dejuan Trevelle
Hernandez,Giovani
Andriani,Nicholas Alexander
Blanchard,Greyson Braun
Bass,Monika Lashelle
Atengong,Anthony Mofor
Abbas,Qahtan

Huff Jr,Jeffery

Vasquez,Noel Christian
Woods,Frederick L
Davis,Marc Jason
Jones,Shawn Arron

Title

Juvenile Probation Officer
Jail Sergeant

Juvenile Detention Unit Supvr
Detention Officer

Juvenile Supervision Officer
Juvenile Supervision Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Unit Supvr
Jail Sergeant

Detention Officer

Juvenile Supervision Officer
Juvenile Supervision Officer
Juvenile Probation Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Juvenile Supervision Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Juvenile Supervision Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Juvenile Supervision Officer
Juvenile Detention Unit Supvr
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Regular
37,160
46,475
44,388
33,521
30,055
30,066
30,028
34,771
39,047
47,234
46,258

2,247
30,883
31,467
37,806
31,224
31,224
25,792
29,645
39,318
33,365
29,462
21,759
28,669
23,008
30,659
30,367
28,930
50,692
29,750
31,745

Overtime
34,758
43,280
37,118
27,848
22,930
22,773
21,261
23,682
26,163
29,478
28,828

1,382
17,252
17,443
20,825
16,890
16,652
13,561
15,401
19,828
16,534
14,167
10,339
13,588
10,573
14,089
13,863
13,100
22,453
13,155
13,956

Percentage
94%
93%
84%
83%
76%
76%
71%
68%
67%
62%
62%
61%
56%
55%
55%
54%
53%
53%
52%
50%
50%
48%
48%
47%
46%
46%
46%
45%
44%
44%
44%

OT Hours
660
711
632
638
578
572
542
519
499
436
478

38
417
423
401
414
405
349
398
385
375
347
269
362
262
354
347
343
337
334
331

Additional Information

St Comp Hours Est Comp Pay

22
98
90
39
0
153
45
78
16
22

16

1
78
33
41
53
15
49
40
87

9
38
88
34
11
73
79

1,152
6,013
3,972
1,570

10
6,056
2,057
4,127
1,065
1,362

679
53
3,190
1,332
1,601
2,058
774
2,140
1,642
3,321
345
1,542
3,555
1,354
426

2,854
3,340




Montesino,Jessenia Elizabeth
Jefferson-Shaw,Sheila A
Smith,Shelby Anne
Telezing,Gildas
Holt,Toriano R
Roegner,Darren Frederick
White,Donald Ray
Caplinger,Tate Quentin
Storey Jr,Roy Lee
Spaugh,Tylar Maria
Lizarraga,Daniel
Tran,Quoc Huyma
Brockman,Jonathon Scott
Knox,Robert

Brewer,Tyler Jamel
Ngongo,Marc

Ngo Ntogue,Bibane Laurette
Peterson,Taylor Wade
Matthews,Destiny Mykeal
James, Elizabeth Paige
Young,LaKesha Nicole
Beard,Deshon Lakeith
Oke,Oluwaseyi Alexander
Ashley,Kade Harrison
Lopez,Benjamin Lawrence
Mendez,Yesenia
Jones,Robert C
Pugh,Michael Lenell

Duke Jr,Warren Timothy
Pacheco- Nava,Zaida Raquel
Cole,Michael Anthony
Pilley,Casey Michael

Rose Jr,James Earl
Oliver,Adrienne L
Denison,Lawrence Scott
Bailey,Michael Preston
Jackson,Philliceia

Juvenile Supervision Officer

Juvenile Resource/Special Prog

Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Juvenile Supervision Officer
Juvenile Supervision Officer
Food Service Tech
Detention Officer

Juvenile Supervision Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Juvenile Supervision Officer
Juvenile Supervision Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Juvenile Supervision Officer
Juvenile Supervision Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Unit Supvr
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Jail Sergeant

Jail Case Officer

Detention Officer
Detention Officer

30,643
43,544
32,555
29,435
39,120
29,495
25,972
33,180
37,308
32,054
30,672
31,937
32,786
26,555
29,638
28,669
34,280
33,905
29,750
25,847
28,758
33,886
29,734
31,671
30,153
32,691
49,938
32,426
30,064
29,744
33,015
34,014
32,359
42,538
39,929
30,117
30,209

13,470
19,093
14,119
12,669
16,338
12,186
10,593
13,516
15,106
12,933
12,081
12,197
12,516
10,036
10,836
10,384
12,392
12,092
10,496

9,058

9,864
11,250

9,794
10,366

9,844
10,616
15,535
10,019

9,051

8,813

9,695

9,946

9,374
12,197
11,362

8,560

8,422

44%
44%
43%
43%
42%
41%
41%
41%
40%
40%
39%
38%
38%
38%
37%
36%
36%
36%
35%
35%
34%
33%
33%
33%
33%
32%
31%
31%
30%
30%
29%
29%
29%
29%
28%
28%
28%

305
312
330
323
316
305
283
312
283
300
299
290
292
248
278
271
271
272
269
223
264
256
249
250
244
243
230
229
225
224
226
222
216
214
202
216
217

25
22
77
68

39
65
15
93
80
30
59
38

35
44
46
46

44
123
54
54
13
35
52
51
87
36
47
88
22
99
62

1,093
1,345
3,318
2,688
26
163
1,418
2,843
800
3,994
3,244
1,267
2,551
1,547
129
105
1,600
1,963
1,791
1,886
36
383
1,744
5,177
2,203
2,362
896
1,523
2,091
1,999
3,738
1,638
2,054
5,030
1,213
3,916
2,438




Kleppe,Tanner Ross Detention Officer 33,122 9,204 28% 210 48 2,098
Pena,Carole Sue Juvenile Supervision Officer 39,601 11,003 28% 215 1 26
Johnson Jr,Paul Anthony Detention Officer 39,649 10,923 28% 211 29 1,522
Cano Maldonado,Matthew James Detention Officer 32,024 8,786 27% 208 40 1,708
Elcorrobarrutia Castillo,Lucia Maitte  Detention Officer 29,729 8,123 27% 206 49 1,942
Wallis,Jeremiah F Detention Officer 29,415 7,977 27% 203 35 1,388
Martinez,Gustavo Detention Officer 31,004 8,263 27% 203 92 3,789
Skinner,Mark Andrew Detention Officer 39,837 10,421 26% 200 58 3,028
Farmer,Porche Yolanda Juvenile Probation Officer 34,437 8,977 26% 185 9 417
Springsteen,Richard B Detention Officer 37,324 9,642 26% 183 24 1,266
Floyd Il,Damieon Dontae Detention Officer 7,997 2,063 26% 56 5 193
Haydel,Virginia Anna Detention Officer 32,798 8,326 25% 195 22 934
Varvil,William Logan Detention Officer 33,122 8,298 25% 192 68 2,989

2,645,664 1,151,996 151,108



	FINAL

